
 
Brookside Burford
Brookside Bridgwood
Randlay Dodmoor Grange
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

3
0646
0652
0657
0705

3
0716
0722
0727
0735

3
0731
0737
0742
0750

3
0746
0752
0757
0805

3
0801
0807
0812
0820

3 3 3 3 3 3
0821 Then

at
these
mins

36 51 06 21 past
each
hour
until

1606
0827 42 57 12 27 1612
0832 47 02 17 32 1617
0840 55 10 25 40 1625

3
1621
1627
1632
1640

3
1636
1642
1647
1655

3
1651
1657
1702
1710

3
1711
1717
1722
1730

3
1726
1732
1737
1745

3
1741
1747
1752
1800

3
1756
1802
1807
1815

3
1811
1817
1822
1830

3
1826
1832
1837
1845

 
Brookside Burford
Brookside Bridgwood
Randlay Dodmoor Grange
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

3 3 3 3
1855 Then

at
these
mins

25 55 past
each
hour
until

2225
1859 29 59 2229
1903 33 03 2233
1910 40 10 2240

3
2255
2259
2303
2310

3
2325
2328

--
--

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Randlay Farmhouse
Brookside Burford

3
0722
0726
0731

3
0737
0741
0746

3
0752
0756
0801

3 3 3 3 3 3
0810

Then
at

25 40 55 10
until

1555
0816 31 46 01 16 1601
0821 36 51 06 21 1606

3
1610
1616
1621

3
1625
1631
1636

3
1640
1646
1651

3
1700
1706
1711

3
1715
1721
1726

3
1730
1736
1741

3
1745
1751
1756

3
1800
1806
1811

3
1815
1821
1826

3 3 3 3
1845

Then
at

15 45
until

2215
1849 19 49 2219
1855 25 55 2225

3
2245
2249
2255

3
2315
2319
2325

 
Brookside Burford
Randlay Dodmoor Grange
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

3
0736
0747
0755

3 3 3 3 3 3
0751

Then
at

06 21 36 51
until

1736
0802 17 32 47 02 1747
0810 25 40 55 10 1755

3
1751
1802
1810

3
1806
1817
1825

3
1826
1837
1845

3 3 3 3
1855

Then
at

25 55
until

2225
1903 33 03 2233
1910 40 10 2240

3
2255
2303
2310

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Randlay Farmhouse
Brookside Burford

3
0725
0731
0736

3 3 3 3 3 3
0740

Then
at

55 10 25 40
until

1725
0746 01 16 31 46 1731
0751 06 21 36 51 1736

3
1740
1746
1751

3
1755
1801
1806

3
1815
1821
1826

3 3 3 3
1845

Then
at

15 45
until

2215
1849 19 49 2219
1855 25 55 2225

3
2245
2249
2255

3
2315
2319
2325

 
Brookside Burford
Randlay Dodmoor Grange
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

3
0925
0933
0940

3 3 3 3
0955

Then
at

25 55
until

1725
1003 33 03 1733
1010 40 10 1740

3
1755
1803
1810

3
1825
1833
1840

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Randlay Farmhouse
Brookside Burford

3
0915
0919
0925

3 3 3 3
0945

Then
at

15 45
until

1715
0949 19 49 1719
0955 25 55 1725

3
1745
1749
1755

3
1815
1819
1825

3 Telford to Brookside

via Hollinswood and Stirchley - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Thursday, November 17, 2022

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Brookside Burford

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Brookside Burford

Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Brookside Burford


	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Brookside Burford
	Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Brookside Burford
	Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Sunday - Brookside Burford

